
Frecce Sparse 1.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Moro Kevin (03/2355) 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 12 4 8 4 8

Cisilino Matteo (03/2205) 4 7 0 0 4 7 3 2 4 5 2 2 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 11 4 5

Scolaro Massimo (03/2634) 3 9 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 5 2 5

Dominici Emil (03/882) 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 12 3 6 0 0

Dominici Lara (03/2635) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 4 6 2 6 4 7 0 0 2 2 4 10 0 0 2 2 0 0

Querin Andrea (03/1580) 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 2 4 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ponte Valentino (03/2365) 3 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 5

D'Odorico Daniele (03/2169) 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 3 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moro Kevin 03/2355 38 76 2,00

Cisilino Matteo 03/2205 45 72 1,60

Scolaro Massimo 03/2634 23 55 2,39

Dominici Emil 03/882 18 42 2,33

Dominici Lara 03/2635 22 41 1,86

Querin Andrea 03/1580 16 29 1,81

Ponte Valentino 03/2365 12 17 1,42

D'Odorico Daniele 03/2169 18 16 0,89

I Sturmtruppen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Violante Francesco (03/2016) 3 5 4 4 4 10 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 9

Carpanese Andrea (03/2311) 4 8 4 9 2 1 4 9 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 7 3 6 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Marinutti Marco (03/1262) 1 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 5 0 0 0 0

Olivo Paolo (03/2310) 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 2 0 0 2 3 2 5 0 0 2 2

Gregorat Lino (03/1557) 2 4 1 1 2 2 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 0 2 2 2 1 4 3 4 7 2 0 0 0 2 0

Facchinetti Nicola (03/2538) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Corbatto Giovanni (03/1864) 2 3 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Conserva Silvia (03/1733) 1 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lugnan Giorgia (03/1265) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Violante Francesco 03/2016 43 79 1,84

Carpanese Andrea 03/2311 35 61 1,74

Marinutti Marco 03/1262 23 46 2,00

Olivo Paolo 03/2310 19 23 1,21

Gregorat Lino 03/1557 31 23 0,74

Facchinetti Nicola 03/2538 11 17 1,55

Corbatto Giovanni 03/1864 14 17 1,21

Conserva Silvia 03/1733 5 6 1,20

Lugnan Giorgia 03/1265 11 6 0,55

G.F.A. Darts

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun

Povpo Oleh (03/2564) 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 6 3 3 4 7 4 6 2 6 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0

Bressan Stefano (03/2321) 4 3 2 0 4 8 2 0 3 5 4 0 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 1 4 4 0 0 0 0

Massari Luca (03/2234) 0 0 4 6 3 6 4 4 2 2 0 0 3 3 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 1 4 3 0 0 0 0

Sturniolo Nicola (03/2226) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 4 2 2 4 6 4 3 4 5 2 6 2 3 0 0 0 0

Vianni Alessandro (03/2366) 2 0 2 0 2 3 4 2 2 4 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

Chupryna Yuliya (07/1519) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sajjad Ahmed (03/2496) 4 6 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zupel Ferenc Federico (03/2557) 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Terrana Sergio (03/2369) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pischiutta Marzia (03/2322) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Povpo Oleh 03/2564 45 76 1,69

Bressan Stefano 03/2321 43 42 0,98

Massari Luca 03/2234 36 40 1,11

Sturniolo Nicola 03/2226 26 34 1,31

Vianni Alessandro 03/2366 22 15 0,68

Chupryna Yuliya 07/1519 3 8 2,67

Sajjad Ahmed 03/2496 7 7 1,00

Zupel Ferenc Federico 03/2557 4 4 1,00

Terrana Sergio 03/2369 5 1 0,20

Pischiutta Marzia 03/2322 1 0 0,00



Crazy Life 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Vittor Cristian (03/1325) 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 10 2 5 4 11 4 11 4 9 2 0 0 0

Aizza Ivan (03/1560) 3 4 1 0 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 2 0 0 2 2 4 8 2 6 2 3 4 6 4 11 0 0

Furlan Michele (03/1449) 4 8 3 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 3 5 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0

Tonchella Stefano (03/2314) 3 3 4 8 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 7 0 0 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 8 2 1 2 1 0 0

Visintin  Gianni (03/1323) 1 0 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 8 2 5 2 1 0 0

Bellemo Roberto (03/2313) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Marega Fabiola (03/2191) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vittor Cristian 03/1325 44 98 2,23

Aizza Ivan 03/1560 34 58 1,71

Furlan Michele 03/1449 30 50 1,67

Tonchella Stefano 03/2314 38 47 1,24

Visintin  Gianni 03/1323 29 35 1,21

Bellemo Roberto 03/2313 12 24 2,00

Marega Fabiola 03/2191 5 2 0,40

Le Poco Princess

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Buffon Lorena (03/1523) 4 6 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 9 0 0 2 1 4 6 4 6

Biban Michela (03/319) 2 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 1 4 6 4 5

Marchetto Barbara (03/1030) 4 5 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 4 2 2 4 6

Dell'Anno Anna (03/2260) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 1 1 4 6 2 5 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 9

Kuzmic Martina (03/2164) 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Scherli Daniela (03/2249) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 3 1 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Dolso Moira (03/1752) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buffon Lorena 03/1523 46 83 1,80

Biban Michela 03/319 46 73 1,59

Marchetto Barbara 03/1030 46 72 1,57

Dell'Anno Anna 03/2260 24 38 1,58

Kuzmic Martina 03/2164 12 7 0,58

Scherli Daniela 03/2249 12 7 0,58

Dolso Moira 03/1752 6 4 0,67

Un Attimo 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Barone  Samuel (03/2372) 2 1 4 7 2 5 2 4 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 9

Moccaldi Tanja (03/2170) 4 7 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 2 2 0 0 4 6 2 4

De Filippis Matteo (03/1786) 2 2 4 7 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 1

Castaldo  Umberto (03/2404) 4 5 2 4 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 6

Barone Antonio (03/2374) 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 1 2 1 3 2 4 6 2 4 0 0 4 2 2 2

Nervo Marco (03/2518) 4 3 0 0 2 3 4 3 0 0 2 1 4 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 4 2 0

Mastrocola  Luca (03/2668) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barone  Samuel 03/2372 34 60 1,76

Moccaldi Tanja 03/2170 40 53 1,32

De Filippis Matteo 03/1786 34 49 1,44

Castaldo  Umberto 03/2404 26 37 1,42

Barone Antonio 03/2374 29 24 0,83

Nervo Marco 03/2518 27 18 0,67

Mastrocola  Luca 03/2668 2 2 1,00

Coyote Revenge

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Marin Diego (01/2125) 4 8 4 10 0 0 3 4 4 11 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 9 1 2

Bucic Entoni (03/1634) 3 7 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 10 4 8

Cervesato Luca (03/179) 2 3 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 2 2 4 6 4 9

Cosso Vincenzo (03/1666) 4 10 4 4 0 0 1 1 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 7 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Morsanutto Alessio (03/1837) 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6

Glerean Alessandro (03/1391) 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 9 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Moni Bidin Damiano (01/2382) 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5

Falcomer Mirko (03/2103) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simonin Mirco (03/1817) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martin Leila (03/2102) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marin Diego 01/2125 36 79 2,19

Bucic Entoni 03/1634 29 52 1,79

Cervesato Luca 03/179 34 50 1,47

Cosso Vincenzo 03/1666 25 41 1,64

Morsanutto Alessio 03/1837 16 26 1,62

Glerean Alessandro 03/1391 20 22 1,10

Moni Bidin Damiano 01/2382 12 21 1,75

Falcomer Mirko 03/2103 8 18 2,25

Simonin Mirco 03/1817 8 11 1,38

Martin Leila 03/2102 4 5 1,25


